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25th IHF Women's World Championship 2021

Main Round - Group |l

Spain

25TH IHF WOMEN'S
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SPAIN
2021

M\

Results
Match No: 70

Referees:

ROU - Romania

MITROVIC N / VESOVIC M (MNE)

ROU 43 -20 PUR
(20 - 9) (23 - 11)

SAT 11 DEC 2021
15:30
Sports Center Castellon

Attendance: 650

RUNNING SCORE ]

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

G/S

%

Wing

9m 7m FB BT

EG

YC

2Min

RC

BC

DINCA Elena-Nicoleta

2/3

67

0N

2/2

ZAMFIRESCU Maria-Madalina

1M

100

171

1

SUBTIRICA-IOVANESCU Alexandra-Georg

5/5

100

5/5

TANASIE Ana Maria

171

100

11

CIUCA Diana-Cristiana

171

100

7

LASLO Cristina

5/7

12 2/3 22

BAZALIU Bianca-Maria

171

100

171

PINTEA Crina-Elena

POLOCOSER Anca Georgiana

OSTASE Lorena-Gabriela

6/7

5/6

11

ROTARU Dana-Andreea

5/7

12 3/3 0/1 171

HARABAGIU Bianca Elena

2/3

01

17 11

BADEA Alexandra-Diana

6/8

(Al

5/7

ILIE Alina

13

0N

12

DINDILIGAN Alexandra

717

1M

171

4/4 171

HOSU Daciana

Bench/Team

N

Totals

43/54

80 [ 13/17]

9/11]

35 [ 45 91] 4/4

7

Goalkeepers

Saves

No.

Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9m 7m FB BT

CIUCA Diana-Cristiana

8/19

42

4/9

3/5

011 12 0/2

98

HOSU Daciana

4/13

31

1/6

2/3

(Al 01 0/1 0n

Totals

12/32

38

5/15

5/8

12 01 13 0/3

PUR - Puerto Rico

Players

Shots

Penalties

No.

Name

G/S

%

6m

Wing

9m m FB BT

EG

YC

2Min

RC

BC

ESCOBAR Kitsa

CABRERA Adriana

3/3

100

3/3

1

CEBALLOS Nathalys

4/8

50

1/4

12 22

1

HIRALDO Sheila

0/4

0/4

VERGARA Joane

2/3

67

12

11

BENITEZ Alanis

CARRASQUILLO Roxanalis

ORTIZ Cyolimar

MALDONADO Jailene

3/8

38

1/4

1/3 17

SOTO Zugeily

GRACIANI Ericka

0/2

0N

01

GARCIA Ciris

ESCOBAR Nastasha

FUENTES Zuleika

4/9

44

11

2/5

01 12

RODRIGUEZ Lizabeth

3/4

75

3/4

ORTIZ Robeliz

12

50

17

0/1

Bench/Team

Totals

20/43

[ 471 1022]

309 ]

14 1 12 ] 23] 33

Goalkeepers

Saves

No.

Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9m m FB BT

ESCOBAR Kitsa

2/13

15

0/4

1/2

11 01 0/3 0/2

12

CARRASQUILLO Roxanalis

3/18

17

0/2

1/5

01 1/3 1/5 0/2

16

SOTO Zugeily

4/21

19

2/9

0/4

13 0/1 13

EG

Totals

9/52

2/15]

2/11]

2/5 | 15 | 2/11] 0/4

ROU - PUR

1st Half

BADEAA 1 (2) 0
13)1

1(5)2

BADEAA 2 (5) 2
OSTASEL 3 (6') 2

OSTASEL 4 (8) 2
4 (9)3

MALDONADO J
FUENTES Z

RODRIGUEZ L

FUENTES Z

VERGARA J
DINDILIGANA 8 (17') 5

LASLOC 9(18)5

LASLOC10 (195
OSTASE L11 (20 5

11(21) 6

BADEA A12 (21 6
DINDILIGAN A13 (22') 6
DINDILIGAN A14 (23') 6
SUBTIRICAIOVANESC 15 (24") 6
15(25)7 CABRERAA

BADEA A16 (27) 7

16 (27) 8

BADEA A17 (27') 8
17.(27)9

HARABAGIU B18 (28') 9
ROTARU D19 (29" 9
HARABAGIU B 20 (30") 9

CEBALLOS N

CABRERA A

CABRERA A

2nd Half

SUBTIRICAIOVANESC 21 (31') 9
BADEA A22 (32) 9
BAZALIUB23 (34) 9
DINDILIGAN A24 (34) 9

LASLO C25 (36" 9

LASLO C26 (37) 9
26 (38') 10 FUENTES Z

ROTARU D 27 (38) 10
27 (39') 11 MALDONADO J
ROTARU D28 (41) 11
28 (41)) 12FUENTES Z
DINDILIGAN A 29 (42') 12
DINDILIGAN A 30 (45') 12
SUBTIRICAOVANESC 31 (46') 12
SUBTIRICAOVANESC 32 (47") 12
32 (48') 13 MALDONADO J
SUBTRICAIOVANESC 33 (48') 13
TANASIE A34 (49') 13
ZAMFIRESCU M 35 (50') 13
35 (51) 14ORTIZR
35 (52') 15CEBALLOS N
ROTARU D36 (52) 15
36 (53) 16 CEBALLOS N
ROTARU D 37 (54') 16
37 (55') 17 VERGARA J
LASLO C 38 (55)) 17
38 (56') 18 RODRIGUEZ L
OSTASE L39 (57) 18
OSTASE L 40 (57) 18
40 (58)) 19 RODRIGUEZ L
OSTASE L41 (59) 19
CIUCA D42 (59') 19
42 (60") 20 CEBALLOS N
DINDILIGAN A43 (60") 20

Efficiency
9-metre Shots
Empty Goal
Red Cards
Yellow Cards

2-Minute Suspensions

Blue Cards
Fast Breaks
Saves/Shots

6m
BT
GIS
Wing

6-metre Shots
Breakthroughs
Goals/Shots
Wing Shots

7m

No.

7-metre Shots

Direct Red Card

Uniform Number

Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension
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Report Created SAT 11 DEC 2021 17:00

9__5 SWISS TIMING

Page 1 of 1



